/e

PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.

BIDS OPENED AND
READ BY:__ Beth A. Nagel

Lot Nzl

it .

Bowling Green State University

BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department

Page __of __

BID#

5688

PROJECT:__Doyt Perry Stadium Video Board Upgrade

{ PUBLISHED: General Trades: $ 332,250.00
BID TABULATED BY: _Darten . Ke' OPENING DATE & TIME: August 12, 2011 @ 10:00 a.m. Electrical Bid: $ 6,500.00
Total: $ 338,750.00
— - < be
Description: "r <. S s P"'S D&k’l’f oNnCS Lal'éel;ci‘ﬁ;_i‘ Lex Ela(’ P17
Addendum #1 v’ v v’ o
Bond v v’ v v
ltem #1 101 - General Trades Contract
Factory Support Unit Price per Event ® 100 ‘?\o L0~ Ne B, & Blaw k
Factory Support Extension ¥ Speo— § Sl00™
Subtotal of Unit Price Extension ¥ Seco— 3 5100
General Trades Base Bid 318 @0 295100
Alternate G-1 Larger Video Board ¥ 25 000 % 29,800
Alternate G-2 Painting of scoreboard structure & 25’ oo ¥ 37 Seo™
Alternate G-3 Warranty extensions to 5 years B B_Jeoo b G022~
Alternate G-4 Custom animation/graphics ) 13 600 % l"!‘é‘k}"
Alternate G-5 Factory start up for 2013 season $ 2,000 * 4;‘7 Ty
Alternate G-6 Factory Technician, 6 included ® b oco ? (3200 +
ltem #2 102 - Electrical Contract Base Bid 5 5000 i 27 445 5875 Eqe0—
Alternate E-1 Larger Video Board $ | o0 F 1 500" 95— | 190~
ltem #3 Combining ltems # 1, # 2 '
Factory Support Unit Price per Event 3 |oeo” % 1020~ No &:d Blanlk
Factory Support Extension ¥ ;'ooo'- $ Sloo— \
Subtotal of Unit Price Extension ¢ 5000~ $ 5|ce™
Combined Base Bid $ 323 cos™ 3 ?70175—45-"




PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.

BIDS OPENED AND
READ BY: _Beth A. Nagel

BID TABULATED BY:

Bowling Green State University

Page __of __

BID#

5688

PROJECT: Dovt Perry Sitadium Video Board Upgrade

BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department
. S PUBLISHED:
OPENING DATE & TIME: August 12, 2011 @ 10:00 a.m.

General Trades: $
Electrical Bid: $

332,250.00
6,500.00

Total: $

338,750.00

Alternate CG-1 Larger Video Board % 35 o000 3 219 oo™ Noe &.d Blank
Alternate CG-2 Painting of scoreboard structure $ 25 ooo 3 27 S0

Alternate CG-3 Warranty extensions to 5 years % & oeo 3 b 023%™

Alternate CG-4 Custom animation/graphics 512 , 02 O 7 (40”

Alternate CG-5 Factory start up for 2012 season 6 2 o= 2 4971 \

Alternate CG-6 Factory Technician, 6 included 5o oc0 $ (e B0 \

Alternate CE-1 Larger Video Board 5 | oo J 1 Heo” < -

The public opening and reading of bids is for informational purposes only and is not to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted.

Chio Department of Administrative Services, Standard Conditions of Contract for Construction, p. 0021 13 -11




